In State

ST SQ

Champion

NE 34.2
NE 49.1

Runnerup+

NE 33.4
NE 35.2

AAA

NE 35.3 2072757

AA
NE 33.4

A
NE 16.2

B
NE 58.3

C
NE 47.1

D
NE 19.5

NE 49.3

JR
NE 49.4

JRG
NE 31.3

LD1
NE 8.2

SJ
NE 49.1

SRVT
NE 45.4

SUBV
NE 52.1

VT
NE 30.1

2025 NEBRASKA STATE SHOOT
Event 7 EVENT 7 NTA DOUBLES EVENT - 231 Entries

ATA#

1314960
2213782

0768360
1013959

0768360

9503734

1627767

7911267

2307331
2308498

1776839

1940063

1610016

2213782

9405329

9404168

0113542

Friday 27 June 2025

NAME

Dagen J. Voigtman
Evan M. Petersen

Zach C. Bryant
Ryan T. Glow

Wyatt William Debrie

Zach C. Bryant

Doug D. Motis

Landen S. Nowak

Darin Davis

Lane Hinrichsen
Brecken M. Niemeyer

Bodie A. Kumm

Michael Day

Payton A. Detavernie

Evan M. Petersen

Randy K. Bartling

Brian K. Kasuske

Duane D. Klein

CATEG CL/YD SCORE

SJ

JR

JR

SJ
SJ

JR

JRG

LD1

SJ

SRVT

SUBV

VT

AAA
A

AA

AAA

AA

O O

AA

AA

99 CHAMPION
99

97
97 Winner

96

97

92

95

95

90
90 Winner

97

96

96

99

94

96

88
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2025 NEBRASKA STATE SHOOT

Event 7 EVENT 7 NTA DOUBLES EVENT - 231 Entries

Out of State
ST SQ ATA#

Champion
WA 26.5 9702074
Runnerup+
MO 21.2 2215927
SD 41.5 0315522

NAME

Tj Main

Justin C. Ballantyne
Troy M. Balk

AAA

ND 39.1 0618358
AA

SD 415 0315522
A

SD 44.2 9005337
B

OK 29.5 2211914
C

CO 24.2 0517297
SD 41.2 9500073
D

ID 42.1 8504586
JR

WI 26.1 2119629
JRG

IA - 525 1856935
LD1

OK 38.5 1854803
LD2

WA 26.2 1216308
SJ

MO 155 2114726
SRVT

KS 42.2 8502052
SUBV

OK 38.4 9305277
VT

IA 345 8303883

Friday 27 June 2025

Patrick J. Bosh

Troy M. Balk

Darcy K. Schlecht

John W. Nicholson

Gary R. Linderman
Chad Vinatieri

Marc L. Banner

Jackson James

Dillon Hanneman

Kya D. Funkhouser

Tina M. Main

Levi M. Carden

Ronald L. Beach

Patrick Stacey

Frank Sick

VT

SUBV

SRVT

JR

JRG

LD1

LD2

SJ

SRVT

SuUBV

VT

AAA

AA
AA

AAA

AA

AA

AA

AA

CATEG CL/YD SCORE

99

98 Winner

98

97

98

96

97

88
88

89

96

97

94

81

87

96

98

97

Winner
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2025 NEBRASKA STATE SHOOT

Event 8 EVENT 8 NTA HANDICAP EVENT - 261 Entries

In State

ST SQ ATA#
Champion

NE 47.3 2307158
Runnerup+

NE 22.2 1314960
NE 28.3 2072757
(19 - 20.5)

NE 33.3 2415908
(21 - 23.5)

NE 21.4 9002150
(24 - 26.5)

NE 224 2307108
NE 27.4 8602390
NE 354 1419291
(27 - 27.0)

NE 22.2 1314960
JR

NE 485 2306970
JRG

NE 14.3 1940063
LD1

NE 50.4 1315449
SJ

NE 45.3 2307331
SRVT

NE 52.3 8202852
SUBV

NE 57.1 0617193
VT

NE 8.3 9805227

Friday 27 June 2025

NAME

Fletcher Kirt Hewitt

Dagen J. Voigtman
Wyatt William Debrie

Hunter D. Gray

David W. Hogsett

Barrett Debrie
Leslie L. Zimmerman
Nathan E. Schulte

Dagen J. Voigtman

Collin M. Kohout

Michael Day

Marissa Christiancy

Lane Hinrichsen

Stanley G. Welte

Bill T. Lux

Robert C. Tesnohlide

CATEG CL/YD SCORE

JR

JR

JR

SuUBV

SJ
SUBV

JR

JRG

LD1

SJ

SRVT

SuUBV

VT

20.0

27.0
27.0

20.0

23.5

26.0
25.5
26.5

27.0

22.0

27.0

23.5

21.5

27.0

26.0

22.0

99

97
97

95

94

94
94
94

97

98

94

90

95

92

96

92

Runner Up

Winner
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2025 NEBRASKA STATE SHOOT
Event 8 EVENT 8 NTA HANDICAP EVENT - 261 Entries
Out of State

ST SQ ATA# NAME CATEG CL/YD SCORE
Champion

WA 32.5 9702074 TjMain 27.0 98 Champion
OK 38.3 4100924 Ron Bliss VT 27.0 98
Runnerup+

IA 221 9605016 Bradley A. Gray 27.0 97

SD 55.4 4906420 Fred Nagel 27.0 97 Runner Up
(19 - 20.5)

KS 42.1 2067892 Geral Blanton SRVT 20.0 87

KS 47.4 1940483  Rob Phillips SUBV  20.0 87 Winner
(21 - 23.5)

SD 40.3 1858952 Bryan D. Kinney SUBV  22.0 92

(24 - 26.5)

KS 154 8502046 Rich R. Liess 25.0 92

(27 - 27.0)

IA- 22.1 9605016 Bradley A. Gray 27.0 97 Winner
SD 55.4 4906420 Fred Nagel 27.0 97

KS 41.1 8100443 Mark J. Crist VT 27.0 94

JR

WI 32.1 2119629 Jackson James JR 26.0 94

AR 38.2 2207430 Brandon P. Heck JR 25.0 94  Winner
JRG

IA- 525 1856935 Dillon Hanneman JRG 27.0 78

LD1

ND 345 1775729 Maddie Fischer LD1 20.5 94

LD2

ID 34 2209088 Kelli Kennedy LD2 215 84

SJ

MO 21.2 2114726 Levi M. Carden SJ 245 91

SRVT

KS 255 8505261 Kenneth E. Johnston SRVT 27.0 91

SuUBvV

MS 19.4 7801357 Kent Lacina SUBV 21.0 95

VT

OK 38.3 4100924 Ron Bliss VT 27.0 98
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2025 NEBRASKA STATE SHOOT
Event 9 EVENT 9 BIG RED MOTORSPOSRTS SINGLES - 255

Entries

In State
ST SQ ATA # NAME CATEG CL/YD SCORE
Champion
NE 1.3 2072757  Wyatt William Debrie JR AAA 100
NE 10.1 9803338 Jason L. Krause AAA 100 CHAMPION
NE 38.1 1940063 Michael Day JRG AAA 100
NE 46.1 2213782 Evan M. Petersen SJ B 100
NE 48.2 2215536 Mason M. Gerdes JRG A 100
NE 58.1 0113244 John R. Nowak AA 100
Runnerup+

NE 58.1 0113244 John R. Nowak AA 100
AAA
NE 1.2 1013959 Ryan T. Glow AAA 99 Winner
NE 1.4 2307417  George A. Lee JR AAA 99
NE 10.4 0768360 Zach C. Bryant AAA 99
NE 11.2 1314960 Dagen J. Voigtman AAA 99
AA
NE 11.4 2307108 Barrett Debrie SJ AA 99
NE 22.1 1516062 Bryce M. Mcgill AA 99  Winner
NE 51.5 9206561 Jess R. Nunnenkamp AA 99
NE 58.3 1627767 Landen S. Nowak JR AA 99
A
NE 14.1 2414232 Kanton Olson SJ A 99
B
NE 194 2307331 Lane Hinrichsen SJ B 99
NE 46.3 2308498 Brecken M. Niemeyer SJ B 99 Winner
NE 46.4 2308499  Troy X. Svec JR B 99
NE 48.1 2214365 Marshall G. Strom JR B 99
C
NE 35.1 2308006 Miles G. Smith SJ C 98
D
NE 51.4 2307944 Case C. Menke SJ D 96
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2025 NEBRASKA STATE SHOOT
Event 9 EVENT 9 BIG RED MOTORSPOSRTS SINGLES - 255

Entries
In State
ST SQ ATA# NAME CATEG CL/YD SCORE
JR
NE 1.3 2072757  Wyatt William Debrie JR AAA 100
JRG
NE 38.1 1940063 Michael Day JRG AAA 100 Winner
NE 48.2 2215536 Mason M. Gerdes JRG A 100
LD1
NE 47.4 1315449  Marissa Christiancy LD1 A 99
SJ
NE 46.1 2213782 Evan M. Petersen SJ B 100
SRVT
NE 5.5 3221632 Mike Watmore SRVT A 99
SUBV
NE 23.3 2117537 Kenny Greenwood SUBV B 99
NE 36.5 9914837 Jon A. Marsh SUBV  AAA 99  Winner
VT
NE 47.5 1626634 Douglas L. Kucera VT A 95
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2025 NEBRASKA STATE SHOOT
Event 9 EVENT 9 BIG RED MOTORSPOSRTS SINGLES - 255

Entries
Out of State
ST SQ ATA# NAME CATEG CL/YD SCORE
Champion
Wl 8.3 0514109  Larry A. Heinrichs SUBV AA 99
OK 12.5 1854803 Kya D. Funkhouser LD1 AAA 99
ND 17.1 0618358 Patrick J. Bosh AAA 99
MO 28.2 2215927  Justin C. Ballantyne AAA 99 Champion
Runnerup+
ND 17.1 0618358 Patrick J. Bosh AAA 99  Runner Up
AAA
WA 135 9702074 Tj Main AAA 98
IA- 47.2 1854882 Lacey Gangwish LD1 AAA 98  Winner
AA
CO 38.4 9703792 Nick P. Digesualdo SUBV AA 98
A
OR 13.3 1778475  Bill Mullins SUBV A 97
MO 28.1 0815833  Curtis V. Prussman A 97
OK 29.1 9401095 David Bacon I SUBV A 97
SD 354 0216355 Michael J. Meyerink SUBV A 97  Winner
B
SD 24.1 4907180 Ronald Putzier SRVT B 96
C
AZ 8.1 1851068  Gregory S. Spiczka C 96
D
FL 195 1415335 Marsha K. Cieslik LD2 D 94
IA- 455 0215018 Randy R. Grilz SRVT D 94  Winner
JR
AR 12.2 2207430 Brandon P. Heck JR A 97
JRG
IA 35 1856935 Dillon Hanneman JRG AA 85
LD1
OK 12.5 1854803 Kya D. Funkhouser LD1 AAA 99
LD2
OK 53.2 2111883  Angie Cavett LD2 C 96

Tuesday 01 July 2025 Page 3 of 4



2025 NEBRASKA STATE SHOOT
Event 9 EVENT 9 BIG RED MOTORSPOSRTS SINGLES - 255

Entries
Out of State
ST SQ ATA # NAME CATEG CL/YD SCORE
SJ
MO 19.1 2114726 Levi M. Carden SJ A 92
SRVT
AZ 12.1 5517840  Gerry Williams SRVT AAA 97 Winner
IL 25.1 0765039 Mike W. Dennis SRVT AAA 97
SUBV
WI 8.3 0514109 Larry A. Heinrichs SUBV  AA 99  Winner
CO 38.4 9703792 Nick P. Digesualdo SUBV AA 98
VT
OK 12.3 4100924 Ron Bliss VT AA 98
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